Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.12
1:12.18
1:13.16
1:13.62

13.77

114.28

14.71

14.77

:115.58

15.71

:118.06

:118.50

:118.87
1:20.63
1:23.40

1:36.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.28
1:13.77
1:12.18
1:12.12
1:13.16
1:18.50

1:13.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
489
469
461
458
449
441
440
426
424
386
380
375
351
317

WA Pts

449
458
489
490
469
380
461

Round

H
H
H
H

I I T

Round

I T T

Date

14/04/13
28/04/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
04/05/13
03/05/14
23/07/12
05/05/12
20/11/11
22/04/12
12/06/11
15/12/12
1712111
07/05/11
10/04/11
04/12/09

Date

03/05/14
04/05/13
28/04/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
15/12/12

Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

London Schools Swimming Association Champs
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
BG South East Region Youth Champs

London Schools Swimming Association Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Hillingdon
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Hillingdon
Basildon
London
Crystal Palace

Bath

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
London
Sheffield
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:14.71
1:14.77
1:15.71
1:18.87
1:15.58
1:18.06
1:20.63
1:23.40
1:36.05

Copyright 2024

441
440
424
375
426
386
351
317
207

23/07/12
05/05/12
22/04/12
17/12/11
20/11/11
12/06/11
07/05/11
10/04/11
04/12/09

Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas South East Youth Championship
London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials
Killerwhales Winter Open

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Swansea
Crawley
London
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace

Bath

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



