Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.12	490	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.18	489	Н	28/04/13	London Schools Swimming Association Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.16	469	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.62	461	Н	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.77	458		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.28	449		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.71	441	Н	23/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.77	440		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.58	426	F	20/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.71	424	Н	22/04/12	London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.06	386		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.50	380	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.87	375	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.63	351	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:23.40	317	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:36.05	207		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.28	449		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.77	458		04/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.18	489	Н	28/04/13	London Schools Swimming Association Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.12	490	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.16	469	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.50	380	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.62 Copyright 2024	461 1	Н	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.71	441	Н	23/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.77	440		05/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.71	424	Н	22/04/12	London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.87	375	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.58	426	F	20/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.06	386		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.63	351	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:23.40	317	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:36.05	207		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS